	BaseLine Item Detail		Aurora Environmental, Inc.		T. Slack Environmental Services	
Item No. Unit Code	Qty UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1 107-0001	1.00 L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00
2 299-N0005	1.00 L.S.	Removal of One (1) 8,000 Gallon Underground Storage Tank and Associated Pavement and Equipment at PMD 8	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$45,560.00	\$45,560.00
3 301-0002	100.00 S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 6in Thick	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$98.00	\$9,800.00
4 301-0003	55.00 S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 12 in Thick	\$50.00	\$2,750.00	\$160.00	\$8,800.00
5 304-0001	155.00 S.Y.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	\$250.00	\$38,750.00	\$385.00	\$59,675.00
6 415-0001	1,500.00 S.F.	Temporary Sheeting	\$43.00	\$64,500.00	\$37.00	\$55,500.00
7 599-N0160	1.00 L.S.	Temporary Fueling for Gasoline and Diesel at PMD 8	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$71,100.00	\$71,100.00
8 599-N0161	1.00 L.S.	Installation of 8,000 Gallon Gasoline UST at PMD 8	\$231,621.00	\$231,621.00	\$123,865.00	\$123,865.00
9 599-N0162	1.00 L.S.	Installation UST Tank Top Accessories at PMD 8	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$39,625.00	\$39,625.00
10 599-N0163	1.00 L.S.	Installation of Fuel Piping and Dispenser Sump at PMD 8	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$36,085.00	\$36,085.00
11 599-N0022	6.00 Each	Bollards	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$550.00	\$3,300.00
12 599-N0164	3,000.00 USD	NJDCA Construction Permit Allowance (NO-BID)	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00
13 599-N0003	50,000.00 USD	Project Allowances (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
14 699-N0071	1.00 L.S.	Electrical Demolition	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
15 699-N0078	1 L.S.	Installation of Conduits and Wiring at PMD 8	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,400.00	\$35,400.00
16 699-N0079	1.00 L.S.	Installation of Monitoring System, Panel, Sensors, Probes, Switches, and Lighting at PMD 8	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
				\$526,321.00		\$590,710.00